
Pos 

Junior 
1 
2 

Senior 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

17 
1 

21 
10 
4 
22 
23 
7 

Name 

Abdulrazzaq Sulaiman Alqurais. 
Tamim Firas Mustafa 

Malik Firas Mustafa 
Khaid Abdullah Alzaed 
Laith Maher Mouminah 
Abdulelleh Mohammed Altayeb 
Fahad Naif Aldhafeeri 
Yousef Mohammad Mashat 

Laps 

7 
8 

8 
1 
6 
6 
2 
7 

Best Tm 

1:01.639 
1:02.273 

59.443 
59.565 
59.819 
59.879 

1:00.003 
1:00.626 

Diff 

0.634 

0.122 
0.376 
0.436 
0.560 
1.183 

Gap 

0.634 

0.122 
0.254 
0.060 
0.124 
0.623 

In Lap 

1 
3 

6 
1 
2 
2 
1 
3 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2024.09.28. 20:42:33 

Orbits 
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Saudi Toyota Karting Championship 
Gokart 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 20:25:19 

Dirab Park 1,455 km 

2024.09.28. 19:00 

Saudi Toyota Karting 
Championship


